Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Duricef

Generic Duricef is in a group of drugs called cephalosporin
antibiotics. It is used to treat many different types of infections

caused by bacteria.

Active ingredient: Cefadrox

Brand(s):Apdil / Cefadur

Manufacturer: Ajanta Pharma Limited. / Okasa Pharma Pvt. Lid.

Disease(s):Infections

Duricef 250mg
Per pill

30 tablet $0.67
60 tablet $0.64
90 tablet $0.62
120 tablet $ 0.60
180 tablet $0.59
360 tablet $0.57

Free AirMail shipping

Duricef 500mg

Per pill
30 tablet $1.02
60 tablet $1.02
90 tablet $1.00
120 tablet $0.99
180 tablet $0.93

Free AirMail shipping

e am o owm o m m m

Per Pack
$20.12

$38.15
S46-24

$ 55.88
s

$72.46
$86-45

$105.61
—

$ 205.06
$241-44

Per Pack
$30.75

$61.32
$61-50

$90.15
$92.25

$119.25
$123.00

$ 167.46
$184.50

23297 NR

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart


https://orderrxstore.com/buy-duricef-usa.html







