Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

## **Duricef**



**Generic Duricef** is in a group of drugs called cephalosporin antibiotics. It is used to treat many different types of infections caused by bacteria.

Active ingredient: Cefadroxil

Brand(s):Apdil / Cefadur

Manufacturer: Ajanta Pharma Limited. / Okasa Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Disease(s):Infections

## Duricef 250mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 0.67	\$ 20.12	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.64	\$ 38.15 <del>\$40.24</del>	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.62	\$ 55.88 <del>\$60.36</del>	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.60	\$ 72.46 \$80.48	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.59	\$ 105.61 <del>\$120.72</del>	Add to cart
360 tablet	\$ 0.57	\$ 205.06 <del>\$241.44</del>	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

## **Duricef 500mg**

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order	
30 tablet	\$ 1.02	\$ 30.75	Add to cart	
60 tablet	\$ 1.02	\$ 61.32 <del>\$61.50</del>	Add to cart	
90 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 90.15 <del>\$92.25</del>	Add to cart	
120 tablet	\$ 0.99	\$ 119.25 <del>\$123.00</del>	Add to cart	
180 tablet	\$ 0.93	\$ 167.46 <del>\$184.50</del>	Add to cart	
Free AirMail shipping				

\$ 322.08